Wine Seteclion

GIA MOT CHAI RUQU VANG = GIA CUA 5LY RUQU! VND 1 CHAI = VND 5 LY RUQU VANG

140ml | 750ml
regular| bottle

Champagne & Sparkling

Sam panh & Ruou vang sui tam

Tommasi Prosecco Filodora

49 ltaly 195 975
: : 6
Main Grapes Champagne Deutz Brut Classic Main Grapes
iong nho chin 1990
Gidng nho chinh 53 France Gi6ng nho chinh
Chardonnay Pinot Noir, Gamay,
it e, [Fet LAEImines Champagne Bollinger Spécial Cuvée Brut 20
50 pag 9 P u u 5 600 Main Aromas / Vi chinh
Main Aromas / Vi chinh France Blackcurrant, Beetroot,
Apple, Citrus, Minerals, _ Cherry, Herbs, Raspberry, 32
Pear, Toast, Vanilla, Champagne Cristal Roederer Mushroom
Smoke 51 France 8400
41
Champagne Billecart Salmon Brut Rosé
52 France 3100
. Ruou vang cé vi chua tudi mat & 70ml | 140ml | 750ml i i
ZeSty & Dry White sinh dong small |regular| bottle JUICy & Medium Red
Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens 120
Main Grapes 1 Grenache blanc, Marsanne, Viognier, Fr 60 600
Giong nho chinh
Sauvignon Blanc, Mussel Bay 170
Grenache Blanc, 13 Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand 85 850
Muscadet, Pinot Gris
Leyda Single Vinyard Garuma
Apricot, Green Apple,
i, Clegeiis Pouilly-Fumé, Pascal Jolivet
Grass 28 y ’ 140 280 1400

Sauvignon Blanc, Loire Valley, France

Ruou vang trang dam va, dé udng,
khéng qua thé hoac qua chat

Round & Rich White

Spicy & Earthy Red

70ml | 140ml | 750ml
small | regular| bottle

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva

Main Grapes 3 Chardonnay, Chile 80 160 800
Giéng nho chinh
Chardonnay, Sémillion, 15 Vinum Africa 220
Marsanne, Roussanne Chenin Blanc, Stellenbosch, South Africa ' 1° 1100
Main Aromas / Vi chinh Nautilus
Butter, Yellow Apple, 29  Chardonnay, Marlborough, New Zealand 140 280 1400
Mango, Pineapple,
Smoke, Toast Chablis Grand Cru, La Chablisienne
39 Chardonnay, Burgundy, France 240 480 2400

Floral & Fruity White

Ruou vang trang vi hoa qua

70ml | 140ml | 750ml
small | regular| bottle

00000600

Main Grapes
Giéng nho chinh

Viognier, Pinot Blanc, Belle Ambiance

Deep & Bold Red

Riesling, Torrontes, 4 Pinot Grigio, California, USA 90 180 900
Gros Manseng ’ ’
Main Aromas / Vi chinh 17 Ventoux, Chateau Pesquie, Quintessence 195 390 1 950

Apricot, Peach, Honey, Roussanne, Clairette, Rh6ne Valley, France

Sweet Lemon, Pear,
Almond

Main Grapes
Giong nho chinh
Cabernet Sauvignon,
Malbec, Merlot,
Cabernet Franc

Sweet & Bold White

Ruou vang tra"'lng ngot

70ml | 140ml | 750ml
small |regular| bottle

Main Aromas / Vi chinh
Blackberry, Cassis,
Chocolate, Green

Bellpepper

Main Grapes
Giéng nho chinh
Sauternes, Tokaji,
Gewdlrztraminer,Moscato, 18
Muscat Blanc

Yalumba Christobel's Moscato

Muscat, Barossa Valley, Australia 90 180 900

Main Aromas / Vi chinh 30 Sauternes, Delor Heritage 1864 105 050

Caramel, Honey, Fig, Sauvignon Blanc, Bordeaux, France

Peach, Pineapple,
Vanilla

1250

©60000

Abso Avaitable Hien tai co

Wine Flights / Kham pha ruou vang :
53
Tasting wines side-by-side: Sauvignon Blanc Comparison, Chardonnay Comparison,

Shiraz VS Syrah, Pinot Noir Comparison... 54

Blind Tasting Challenge / Thir thach doan ruou vang :

1) Choose a wine category, 2) Blind taste 35ml of the wine we have selected,
3) Take one chance to guess which wine you are tasting, 56
4) Guess right and get 35ml additional pouring free,
5) Guess wrong & pay for the 35ml tasting!

Wine Marathon / Thuc don set ruou vang Ma ra tong:

Premium Marathon: Top 8 or Top 16 for 1,500,000 VND
Full Marathon: taste 32 wines for 1,990,000 VND
Half Marathon: taste 16 wines for 995,000 VND

55

58,
59
@

no service charge - tip if you are happy - VAT excluded

[ f] Colette’s 32 Wine Bar & Bistro < contact32@colettegroup.com Q +84 24 39 44 02 04

VND 1 BOTTLE = VND 5 GLASSES

> /
Y PRICING BY-THE-BOTTLE = PRICING BY-THE-GLASS!
Why 140ml / glass?
e

Ruou vang c6é nong dé diu nhe
& vi tannin hai hoa

Tyrrell's Old Winery
Pinot Noir, Australia

Bourgogne, Louis Latour
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

La Crema Sonoma Coast
Pinot Noir, California, USA

Mercurey 1er Cru, Dom. Chanzy, Clos du Roy
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Ruou vang c6 vi hoa qua & dd cén

trung binh

Casa Lunardi
Merlot, Veneto, Italy

Castelforte, Ripasso
Corvina, Rondinella, Molinara, Italy

St Emilion Grand Cru, Chat. Haut Saint Brice
Cab Franc, Merlot, Bordeaux, France

Pomerol, Fleur de Clinet
Merlot, Bordeaux, France

Ruou vang cé6 mui/vi dat va gia vi

Gerard Bertrand 6eme Sens
Syrah, Merlot, Grenache

Torbreck Old Vines, Barossa Valley
Grenache, Syrah, Mourvedre, Australia

Cétes du Rhéne, M.Chapoutier Belleruche
Grenache, Syrah, Rhéne Valley, France

Yangarra, PF Shiraz "Organic"
Shiraz, McLaren Valley, Australia

Crozes-Hermitage, Colombo, La Tuiliére
Syrah, Rhone Valley, France

Chéateauneuf-Du-Pape, Dom. Des Sénéchaux
Grenache, Syrah, Mouverdre, Rhone Valley, Fr

Ruou vang doé c6 huang vi
manh, dam da

Casillero Del Diablo Reserva
Cabernet Sauvignon, Chile

La Posta Tinto
Malbec, Bonarda, Syrah, Argentina

Graves, Chateau Haut Selve
Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, Fr

Luca by Laura Catena
Malbec, Uco Valley, Argentina

F Negroamaro, Cantine San Marzano
Negroamaro, Salento, Italy

Chat. Malartic-Lagraviére, Grand Cru Classé
Cab Sauv, Merlot, Péssac-Léognan, France

Mercurey 1er Cru, Dom. Chanzy, Clos du Roy
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Chassagne-Montrachet, Joseph Drouhin
Chardonnay, Burgundy, France

Gevrey-Chambertin, Joseph Drouhin
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Corton Grand Cru, Domaine Chanson
Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France

Pomerol, Chateau Gazin, L'Hospitalet
Cab. Sauvignon, Cab. Franc, Bordeaux, Fr

Cote-Rétie, M. Chapoutier, Les Becasses
Shiraz, Rhone Valley, France

Péssac-Léognan GCC, La Chapelle de La
Mission Haut-Brion, Bordeaux, France

Margaux GCC, Alter Ego by Chateau Palmer
Cab. Sauvignon, Merlot, Bordeaux, Fr

©)

50ml are deducted from each 750ml bottles served by-the-glass

for tasting purpose and due to occasional wine sediments

Smooth & Light Red

70ml | 140ml | 750ml
small | regular| bottle

85

110

165

240

170

220

330

480

850

1100

1650

2400

70ml [ 140ml | 750ml
small | reqular| bottle

85

120

145

240

170

240

290

480

850

1200

1450

2400

70ml | 140ml | 750ml
small | regular| bottle

60

105

130

195

120

190

210

260

390

480

600

950

1 050

1300

1 950

2400

70ml | 140ml | 750ml
small | regular| bottle

80

80

115

155

180

240

160

160

230

310

360

480

800

800

1150

1550

1800

2400

FRENCH PREMIUM RuOU VANG HAO HANG CUA PHAP  Bottle

2900

2900

2900

3900

2900

3900

3900

5900



